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Application Fees

Local Resources & Community Development

N.J.A.C. 16:47-9.8 Table 5

Application fees shall be in the form of a check or money order made payable to NJDOT. Cash will not be accepted. The
application fee shall be submitted with the application to the appropriate permit’s unit. The non-refundable fees for

access applications are:

Permit Type

Single Family Residential Driveway

Single Family Residence & Business Driveway
Non-Residential Driveway

Government Driveway

Emergency Driveway

Driveway Removal

Temporary Driveway Permits

Streets permits associated with development
Streets permits not associated with development
Lot Subdivision

Lot Consolidation

Permit Categories

$60

$130
$465
$265
$465
$465
$350
$465
$265
$350
$350

$6,600
$265
$465
$465

$6,600

$350
$350

Major with Planning
LEEY

$15,800
$265

$15,800



https://njdotlocalaidrc.com/perch/resources/Uploads/njsac-16-47.pdf

