

Application Fees

<u>N.J.A.C. 16:47</u>-9.8 Table 5

Application fees shall be in the form of a check or money order made payable to NJDOT. Cash will not be accepted. The application fee shall be submitted with the application to the appropriate permit's unit. The non-refundable fees for access applications are:

Permit Type	Permit Categories		
	Minor	Major	Major with Planning
			Review
Single Family Residential Driveway	\$60	-	-
Single Family Residence & Business Driveway	\$130	-	-
Non-Residential Driveway	\$465	\$6,600	\$15,800
Government Driveway	\$265	\$265	\$265
Emergency Driveway	\$465	\$465	-
Driveway Removal	\$465	\$465	-
Temporary Driveway Permits	\$350	-	-
Streets permits associated with development	\$465	\$6,600	\$15,800
Streets permits not associated with development	\$265	-	-
Lot Subdivision	\$350	\$350	-
Lot Consolidation	\$350	\$350	-